30730 Seller under the Contract described below declares Purchaser is in default for the reasons set forth herein under ORS 93.905 through K-43215 93.945 divide the contract useribed below declares purchaser is in default for the reasons set forth herein under ORS 93.905 through 1. DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT:
(A) PURCHASER: PAUL K. LANYON, JOHN V. RODRIGUES & JOANN L. RODRIGUES
(C) CONTRACT THE BANK OF CALIFORNIA M.A., eas Trustee
(D) ANWINT AND TERMS OF CONTRACT: Lot(s) 2 in Block 21, Mt. Scott Meadow, according to the official plat thereof on file in the file of the Contract (Store) of store).
(E) PROCEED: 12-2-20 vol. NBS, page 16713, Deed of records of Klamath County, dated 4-14-82
(D) ANWINT AND TERMS OF CONTRACT: Lot(s) 2 in Block 21, Mt. Scott Meadow, according to the official plat thereof on file in the file of the County (let with Klamath County, Oregon.
(E) PROCEED: 12-2-20 vol. NBS, page 16713, Deed of records of Klamath county, dated 4-14-82
(E) PROCEED: 12-2-20 vol. NBS, page 16713, Deed of records of Klamath county, dated 4-14-82
(E) PROCEED: 12-2-20 vol. NBS, page 16713, Deed of records of the county (let with the second se Vol.1/01 Page 11464 James R. Uerlings, BOIVIN, JONES & UERLINGS 110 N. Sixth Street, Suite 209 Klamath Falls, OR 97601 2 A copy of this Notice, together with an Affidavit of Mailing shall be recorded. Ē STATE OF OREGON TAMES R. UERI UERLINGS OSB #760/ Seller -z= County of Klamath SS. ∽on this LЗ , 19(), personally appeared before me the above named JAMES R. UERLINGS and acknowledged the day of JUNC above to be his voluntary act and deed. volunta NOTARY PUBLIC FOR OREGON Hy Commission Expires: 1-11-94 \odot έo; 9 ----STATE OF OREGON PROOF OF MAILING NOTICE OF DEFAULT AND FORFEITURE OF CONTRACT COUNTY OF KLAMATH) SS I, James R. Verlings, being first duly sworn, depose and say: That I am the attorney for The Bank of California, N.A., Seller under Gontract between said parties. The Bank of California, N.A., as Trustee, and PAUL K. LANYON, JOHN V. RODRIGUES & JOANN L. RODRIGUES, as buyer. The contract was recorded 12-2-82, in Volume M82, Page 16713, Deed Records, Klamath County, Oregon; of Klamath County, Oregon. Together with all improvements on said real property presently existing or which may be hereafter added to said real property. I hereby certify that I mailed by first class mail and by certified mail, return receipt requested a copy of the attached address to the Seller, by placing said NOTICE in a sealed envelope with postage fully paid thereon, and depositing the same in the PAUL K. LANYON, JOHN V. RODRIGUES & JOANN L. RODRIGUES 2306 PALOLO AVE HONOLULU, HI 96816 Dated this 12 day of June 1991 SUBSCRIBED and SUPPAN to before me this VAMES R. UERLINGS NOTARY PUBLIC FOR OREGON NY COmmission expires: /-//-9 4 1 day of S 1991 ...î. ···· . u_{ϕ} 0 Q T 12 Ŷ 0 o 5 ٩ STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 0 S Filed for record at request of SS. June KCTC A.D., 19 91 1:22 _ at P. of _ Mortgages o'clock _ 17th _ the _M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M91</u> age ____11464 FEE day on Page Evelyn Biehn \$8.00 By Quiline Mullenslare . County Clerk